

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/W:- Paddy path Baisaha					
Narayan thakur ke ghar to					
Naya tola Baisaha.					
2) Agency:- Dhirender Constn.					
At:- BJB, Shree Krishna					
nagar, Moh'haur					
(3) Agreement No - SBD-34/2019-20.					
(4) Date of work order - 20/01/2020.					
(5) Contract date of comp - 19/01/2020					
(6) Item of work done -					
Providing & applying					
Prime coat with bituminous					
emulsion (SS-1)					
① Ch - 0 - 795 mtr -					
1x 26x 30x 3.75 =					2925 m ²
1x 15x 3.75 =					56.25 m ²
② CH 795 - 980 mtr - PCC					
③ CH - 980 - 1200 1200 - BT					
1x 7x 30x 3.75 =					787.5 m ²
1x 10x 3.75 =					37.5 m ²
④ Entree at curve -					
4x 10x 3.0 (av) =					120 m ²
					<u>3956.25 m²</u>

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[1/1] Constn of concrete BM					
Qty - 1.6331cm (vide P-1)					
@ 3963.97				2	7862.00 6973.00
[2/2] Constn of Refn pilley					
burgee-					
Qty - 1.633 (vide P-1)					
@ 1816.71				2	2967.00
[3/3] clearing & grubbing					
of Rd land-					
Qty - 0.489 hect (vide P-1)					
@ 49496.70				2	24209.00
[4/4] box cutting by manual					
means -					
Qty - 10.08m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 122.150				2	1231.00
[5/5] Constn of embankment					
(lead 1000m)					
Qty - 2888.04 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 175.110				2	505,725.00
[6/6] Constn of embankment					
with approved material					
lead 100m.					
Qty - 722.01m ³ (vide P-2)					

Continuation

590600

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/7) @ 138.270				2	9,872.00
(1/7) Constn of C.S.B. by					
well graded material,					
Qty. 850.50 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 2515.67				2	21,395.77.00
(8/8) Constn of W.B.M. Gr. II					
Qty. 336.65 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 3071.41/m ³				2	10,33,990.00
(9/9) Providing & applying					
prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty. 3956.25 m ² (vide P-7)					
@ 40.81				2	1,61,455.00
(10/10) Providing & applying					
tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty. 3956.25 m ² (vide P-7)					
@ 13.84/m ²				2	54,755.00
(11/12) or in seal surfacing					
by mechanical means.					
Qty. 3956.25 (vide P-7)					
@ 191.06/m ²				2	7,55,881.00
(12/13) Constn of un-reinforced					

Continuation

47,86,090.00

B/F - 47,86,090.00

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PCC pavement					
Qty. 100 m ³ (vide P-8)					
@ 6802.32					₹ 6,80,232.00
[13/14] Bevel Soling on edges of PCC pavement					
Qty. 180 m ² (vide P-8)					
@ 420.95/m ²					₹ 75,771.00
[14/15] 6/10 in excavation of 10m of CD-					
Qty.					
[14/29] Providing & fixing 1cm					
stone (ordinary)					
Qty. 02 (vide P-8)					
@ 2198.34					₹ 4,397.00
[15/34] Providing & fixing 200 mm stone					
Qty. 05 Nos (vide P-8)					
@ 608.28 /each					₹ 4,258.00
[6/36, 37, 38] Providing & fixing					
MONUMENT sign, informational					
6000 board					
Qty. 04 Nos (vide P-9)					
@ 11012.45					₹ 44,050.00

Continuation

57,30,844.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[17/39] Providing & fixing					
extra-refractory brick					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral triangle -					
Qty - 14 Nos (vide P-3)					
@ 3540.97/each					₹ 49574.00
(ii) 600 mm circular -					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-9)					
@ 4587.11					₹ 18,748.00
(iii) Hectometer post -					
Qty - 02 (vide P-9)					
@ 5509.76/each					₹ 11020.00
(iv) 600x450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-9)					
@ 4541.13/each					₹ 18,565.00
[18/43] Providing & laying					
hot applied thermoplastic					
comp.					
Qty - 200 m ² (vide P-9)					
@ 735.40/m ²					₹ 147,080.00
[19/49] Providing & laying hot					
applied thermoplastic comp.					
Qty - 36.0 m ² (vide P-9)					
@ 820.58/m ²					₹ 29,541.00

Continuation

60,005,372.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
As) Rumble strips-					
Qty. 28.125 m ² (vide P-9)					
@ 191.00 / m ² —					5374.00
					60,10,746.00
less 1.65% as per agg					99,177.00
					59,11,569.00
Add 1% Labour cess —					59,116.00
Add 12% GST —					7,09,388.00
					66,80,973.00
less Prev. payment (-)					38,15,137.00
					28,64,936.00
Abcishela Gonone/ 10/02/2021 JE					